   Lan Tek Multiple Monitor
  Rack Mounting System
The Lan T e k  multiple monitor mounting system provides rack
mounting of VESA Standard (75mm, 100mm and 100 x 200mm)
mount monitors in single and multiple mounting confi gurations in
EIA standard 19”, 23” or 24” equipment racks.
The system is comprised of an adjustable rack mounted bracket
plus the required mounting plates and adapters necessary to
mount the desired monitor combinations. All system components
are manufactured with heavy gauge steel to provide maximum
stability. The LTRVM200 series brackets provide setttings for in
and out adjustment as well as tilt adjustment to obtain better monitor
viewing angles. Horizontal adjustment of the monitor(s) is also
provided which allows flexible monitor positioning.
Monitors may be mounted in portrait and/or landscape directions
as well as mixing different sizes as shown.
Rack Mounted Bracket
LTRVM200 series
We offer OEM and custom solutions.
Contact us for additional information.
MADE
IN
USA
MONITOR MOUNTING
75/100mm VESA
Mounting Plate
VMP-75/100
200mm VESA
Mounting Plate
VMP-200
Offset VESA Mounting Plates
75mm Left/Right VMP-075L/R
100mm Left/Right VMP-100L/R
Triple 17” Monitors
Dual 17” and Single 22” Monitors
Dual 22” Monitors
Single 20” Monitor
Single 24” Monitor
Dual 24” Monitors
Dual 24” Monitors tilted
to provide better viewing.
      Tel : 760-364-2900                                                                                                                                ȁ         P. O. Box 549
       Fax: 760-364-4997                                                                                                                                ሀ�� Yucca Valley CA 92286
           LAN TEK
1-800-660-2286